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2014 Municipal 
Apportionment

$ $ $ $ $
Assiginack 214,735.02 4.460% 74,823.15 3.57% 48,366.45 3.57% 23,317.92 3.57% 146,507.51 3.573% 361,242.53
Gordon & Barrie Island 157,121.81 3.264% 54,748.17 2.61% 35,389.77 2.61% 17,061.74 2.61% 107,199.68 2.614% 264,321.49
Cockburn Island 13,154.25 0.273% 4,583.52 0.22% 2,962.83 0.22% 1,428.41 0.22% 8,974.77 0.219% 22,129.02
Billings 207,704.94 4.314% 72,373.56 3.46% 46,783.01 3.46% 22,554.53 3.46% 141,711.10 3.456% 349,416.04
Central Manitoulin 448,529.34 9.317% 156,287.40 7.46% 101,025.77 7.46% 48,705.47 7.46% 306,018.64 7.463% 754,547.98
Burpee/Mills 85,377.62 1.773% 29,749.33 1.42% 19,230.27 1.42% 9,271.09 1.42% 58,250.69 1.421% 143,628.30
Tehkummah 87,192.12 1.811% 30,381.58 1.45% 19,638.96 1.45% 9,468.13 1.45% 59,488.67 1.451% 146,680.79
NEMI 665,159.77 13.816% 231,771.00 11.07% 149,819.14 11.07% 72,229.21 11.07% 453,819.34 11.067% 1,118,979.12
Gore Bay 93,367.85 1.939% 32,533.48 1.55% 21,029.97 1.55% 10,138.75 1.55% 63,702.20 1.553% 157,070.05
Killarney 370,776.28 7.702% 129,194.81 6.17% 83,512.84 6.17% 40,262.32 6.17% 252,969.97 6.169% 623,746.25
Baldwin 62,698.50 1.302% 21,846.92 1.04% 14,122.07 1.04% 6,808.38 1.04% 42,777.38 1.043% 105,475.87
Chapleau 111,725.28 2.321% 38,930.01 1.86% 25,164.76 1.86% 12,132.16 1.86% 76,226.94 1.859% 187,952.21
Espanola 649,849.40 13.498% 226,436.19 10.81% 146,370.66 10.81% 70,566.66 10.81% 443,373.52 10.812% 1,093,222.92
French River 668,096.99 13.877% 232,794.46 11.12% 150,480.71 11.12% 72,548.16 11.12% 455,823.33 11.116% 1,123,920.32
Markstay/Warren 297,160.85 6.173% 103,543.95 4.94% 66,931.86 4.94% 32,268.48 4.94% 202,744.28 4.944% 499,905.14
Nairn & Hyman 86,516.43 1.797% 30,146.14 1.44% 19,486.77 1.44% 9,394.75 1.44% 59,027.67 1.439% 145,544.09
Sables-Spanish 367,531.60 7.634% 128,064.22 6.12% 82,782.02 6.12% 39,909.98 6.12% 250,756.22 6.115% 618,287.81
St Charles 227,566.95 4.727% 79,294.36 3.79% 51,256.68 3.79% 24,711.33 3.79% 155,262.37 3.786% 382,829.33
Total Organized Mun 4,814,265.00 100.00% 1,677,502.26 80.10% 1,084,354.55 80.10% 522,777.46 80.10% 3,284,634.27 80.100% 8,098,899.27
TWOMO 2,095,488.00 416,757.74 19.90% 269,396.45 19.90% 129,878.54 19.90% 816,032.73 19.200% 2,911,520.73
Total Munic Share Budget 6,909,753.00 2,094,260.00 100.00% 1,353,751.00 100.00% 652,656.00 100.00% 4,100,667.00 100.00% 11,010,420.00

Total Municipal 2014 Apportionment



Municipality
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2014 

Apport
$ % $ % % change $ %

Assiginack 143,284,359 4.46% 131,739,320 4.50% -0.04% 361,242.53 4.46%
Gordon & Barrie Island 104,841,294 3.26% 92,972,790 3.18% 0.09% 264,321.49 3.26%
Cockburn Island 8,777,322 0.27% 11,133,681 0.38% -0.11% 22,129.02 0.27%
Billings 138,593,463 4.31% 124,515,080 4.25% 0.06% 349,416.04 4.31%
Central Manitoulin 299,286,252 9.32% 270,749,631 9.25% 0.07% 754,547.98 9.32%
Burpee/Mills 56,969,176 1.77% 50,150,042 1.71% 0.06% 143,628.30 1.77%
Tehkummah 58,179,925 1.81% 53,984,334 1.84% -0.03% 146,680.79 1.81%
NEMI 443,835,349 13.82% 405,397,809 13.85% -0.03% 1,118,979.12 13.82%
Gore Bay 62,300,752 1.94% 58,641,872 2.00% -0.06% 157,070.05 1.94%
Killarney 247,404,646 7.70% 207,225,820 7.08% 0.62% 623,746.25 7.70%
Baldwin 41,836,278 1.30% 37,834,107 1.29% 0.01% 105,475.87 1.30%
Chapleau 74,549,950 2.32% 70,312,301 2.40% -0.08% 187,952.21 2.32%
Espanola 433,619,331 13.50% 429,945,034 14.69% -1.19% 1,093,222.92 13.50%
French River 445,795,243 13.88% 396,969,013 13.56% 0.32% 1,123,920.32 13.88%
Markstay/Warren 198,283,924 6.17% 180,538,366 6.17% 0.01% 499,905.14 6.17%
Nairn & Hyman 57,729,061 1.80% 54,998,844 1.88% -0.08% 145,544.09 1.80%
Sables-Spanish 245,239,597 7.63% 213,127,426 7.28% 0.35% 618,287.81 7.63%
St Charles 151,846,612 4.73% 137,077,848 4.68% 0.04% 382,829.33 4.73%
Total Organized Municipalities 3,212,372,535 100.00% 2,927,313,320 100.00% 0.00% 8,098,899.27 100%
TWOMO  2,911,520.73
Total Municipal Share Budget  11,010,420.00
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